2024

o

Austria
Klagenfurt

ICE HOCKEY

WOMEN’S WO
CHAMPIONS|
AUSTRIA

Klagenfurt

RLD
HIP

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION I, GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Playing Statistics

No. Name

3

4
5
7
8

9
10
1"
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

SC

KU

HE

SCHWARZER Hanna
LINZBICHLER Marja
NAGY Laura
SCHAFZAHL Theresa
KILLIUS Katharina

HROFL Lisa

MEIXNER Anna
HOFBAUER Emma
FAZOKAS Annika
GRASCHER Tamara

SCHALL Tamina
MORTL Emma

TZER Leonie

WITTICH Charlotte
LUFTENEGGER Laura

NGELMULLER Karolina

LUGGIN Magdalena
DAUBOCK Lena
ARTNER Lena
MATZKA Antonia

TRUMMER Anja
LUGGIN Selma

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 27 APR 2024

Including Game 15

AUT - Austria

Pos. GP G A PTS

F 5 0
F 5 0
D 5 0
F 5 4
F 5 0
D 5 0
F 5 3
F 5 1
D 5 5
F 5 1
F 5 0
D 5 0
F 5 0
D 5 0
F 5 1
D 5 1
GK 5 0
F 5 2
F 5 1
D 5 0
F 5 0
GK 5 0

S, 2, WO -~ O ~2PpPO OUMONO

oOh OONOO

PIM
0 0
2 2
0 0
9 0
0 0
0 2
7 2
2 0
9 4
1 2
1 0
0 0
3 2
1 2
2 4
1 2
0 0
4 2
1 2
0 6
4 0
0 0

+/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
-2 0 0 0 0 o0.00
0 0 0 0 3 0.00
-1 0 0 0 1 0.00
+7 0 1 0 18 2222
+1 0 0 0 6 0.00
+2 0 0 0 3 0.00
+5 0 1 0 15 20.00
0 0 0 0 10 10.00
+8 2 2 0 14 3571
-2 0 0 0 1.1
-1 0 0 0 2 0.00
-1 0 0 0 2 0.00
-1 0 0 0 5 0.00
-4 0 0 0 6 0.00
+1 0 0 0 8 1250
+9 0 0 0 8 1250
0 0 0 0 0.00

+1 0 0 0 8 2500
-2 0 0 0 1.100.00
-2 0 0 0 4 000
+6 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 0 0 0 o0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 LUGGIN Magdalena 5 5 3 187:48 6130 7 69 76 90.79 224 120
25 LUGGIN Selma 5 5 2 118:35 38.70 7 34 41 8293 354 002

Legend:

+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

IHW1570AUT_83 v5.0 Report Created SAT 27 APR 2024 23:06 GMT+2 Page 1/1




