IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION I, GROUP A





PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2024 Including Game 15

AUT - Austria

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
3	SCHWARZER Hanna	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	LINZBICHLER Marja	F	5	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
5	NAGY Laura	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	SCHAFZAHL Theresa	F	5	4	5	9	0	+7	0	1	0	18	22.22
8	KILLIUS Katharina	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	6	0.00
9	SCHROFL Lisa	D	5	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
10	MEIXNER Anna	F	5	3	4	7	2	+5	0	1	0	15	20.00
11	HOFBAUER Emma	F	5	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	10	10.00
12	FAZOKAS Annika	D	5	5	4	9	4	+8	2	2	0	14	35.71
13	GRASCHER Tamara	F	5	1	0	1	2	-2	0	0	0	9	11.11
14	SCHALL Tamina	F	5	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
15	MORTL Emma	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
16	KUTZER Leonie	F	5	0	3	3	2	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
17	WITTICH Charlotte	D	5	0	1	1	2	-4	0	0	0	6	0.00
18	LUFTENEGGER Laura	F	5	1	1	2	4	+1	0	0	0	8	12.50
19	HENGELMULLER Karolina	D	5	1	0	1	2	+9	0	0	0	8	12.50
20	LUGGIN Magdalena	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	DAUBOCK Lena	F	5	2	2	4	2	+1	0	0	0	8	25.00
22	ARTNER Lena	F	5	1	0	1	2	-2	0	0	0	1	100.00
23	MATZKA Antonia	D	5	0	0	0	6	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	TRUMMER Anja	F	5	0	4	4	0	+6	0	0	0	7	0.00
25	LUGGIN Selma	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
20 LUGGIN Magdalena	5 5	3	187:48	61.30	7	69	76	90.79	2.24	1 2 0	
25 LUGGIN Selma	5 5	2	118:35	38 70	7	34	41	82 93	3 54	0 0 2	

Legend	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				